
4

Workshop: Trees
Marco Pisano 

Workshop: Time
Ferdinand Ludwig & Kristina Pujkilović

Workshop: Architecture
White Arkitekter

One Hundred & Fifty 
Thousand Trees: 

Jake Ford

 Model Making:
Ferdinand Ludwig 
& Philipp Gruber

Architecture & Trees:
Duncan Lewis

Drawing Time: 
Noël van Dooren

Walk & Talk:
Illegal Trees

Walk & Talk:
Munich Trees

Vernissage

Walk & Talk:
Olympic Park 

Movie Screening:
Taming the Garden

Excursion

Baubotanik:
Ferdinand Ludwig

Introduction

Introduction

Movie Screening:
Weaving Time

Introduction: 
Ferdinand Ludwig

21 3

Location

Program

Date

Phase

25
08

Arbor Kitchen

Plane Tree Cube 

Lectures

Treefaçade

Evening 

Khasi Language 
Class: Morningstar 

Kongthaw

Architekturmuseum:
Andres Lepik

Kunstareal:
Atelier Le Balto

Collective Dinner

Workshop: Trees
Mark Primack

Workshop: Time
Wilfrid Middleton

Workshop: Architecture
Duncan Lewis

Draft & Design

Brunch

 BLOCK 02

5 6

FINAL

7

Kunstareal:
Matthias Faul

Collective Dinner Collective Dinner Foraging Dinner Collective Dinner Collective Dinner Collective DinnerCollective BBQ Individual Exploration

Setup
Domagk Ateliers

26
08

27
08

28
08

29
08

30
08

31
08

01
09

02
09

03
09

04
09

05
09

06
09

07
09

Muc Rott
weil

Bam
berg Muc

Baubotanik 
Footbridge

Baubotanik Tower Dancing Linden

TK Elevation Tower

Exhibition Tour
Trees, Time, 
Architecture!

Extra

Kunstareal: 
Milan Chakrabarti

Walk & Talk:
Kunstareal

Picnic PicnicCollective Dinner

Presentation and 
Discussion

Shape, Space, Voids: 
Michael Wallraff

Presentation and 
Discussion

Panel Discussion Wrap Up

DOI Performance

Closing Party

Final Presentation

Seeing Trees: 
Sonja Dümpelmann

Workshop: Trees
Atelier le Balto

Workshop: Trees and Space
Michael Wallraff

Intermediary BLOCK 01  BLOCK 03 Intermediary


